HEADER GOES HEREStatic Staples
Surgical Technique
1
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUEST
STATIC STAPLES
OSTEOSYNTHESIS STAPLES
STAPLE SYSTEMS

Static Staples
Surgical Technique
7ORDERING INFORMATION
STATIC STAPLES  - IN ADDITION TO ARCAD® RANGE
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
FS010008 STATIC STAPLE 26° - 8mm
FS010010 STATIC STAPLE 26° - 10mm
FS010108 STATIC STAPLE 90° - 8mm
FS010110 STATIC STAPLE 90° - 10mm
INSTRUMENTATION
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
XFP02001 ANGLED STAPLES IMPACTOR
XMS01002 IMPACTOR